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Vocabulary for PET

3.2

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8

warm, G
look, E
clothes, F
wakes, B
things, H
dry, C
wash, D
listen, A

Exam practice

Reading Part 3

1.
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9.

10. B (Not correct: Place lamps by your bed for lighting instead of bright lights in the ceiling.)

Answer keys

B (Not correct: It began in China about 5000 years ago, but recently architects and designers all

over the world have started to include the idea in their work.)
A (Correct: improved relationships between parents and children and husband and wife.)

A (Correct: keep the hall of your home clear of shoes, umbrellas and other objects.)
B (Not correct: If the room is small, hang a mirror to create a feeling of space.)

A (Correct: Make sure you have blinds or curtains.)
B (Not correct: It is best not to have a television or any other electrical item in here.)
B (Not correct: The table-cloth must be plastic — other material will not work.)

A (Correct: The head of the bed should be against a wall rather than under a window, as this

would allow your chi to escape.)

A (Correct: You should be able to see the door easily while you are lying in bed.)

Test One

(Unit numbers in brackets show the unit where the vocabulary tested can be found.)
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B (Unit 1)
A (Unit 1)
C (Unit 1)
A (Unit 1)
C (Unit 1)
C (Unit 1)
C (Unit 2)
C (Unit 2)
A (Unit 2)

10. B (Unit 2)

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

C (Unit 2)
A (Unit 2)
B (Unit 3)
A (Unit 3)
C (Unit 3)
B (Unit 3)
C (Unit 3)
A (Unit 3)
C (Unit 4)
B (Unit 4)

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

A (Unit 4)
A (Unit 4)
C (Unit 4)
B (Unit 4)
A (Unit 5)
B (Unit 5)
C (Unit 5)
B (Unit 5)
C (Unit 5)
B (Unit 5)
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